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custom sizes on request

dimensions	          W x D x H key features / additional prices

WYBE bench WITH WOODEN BACKREST
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017   

Wybe bench with  

wooden backrest 

(4 until length 280)  

Wybe bench with  

wooden backrest 

(6 legs from length 300)  

 

200 x 61,5 x 79

COM

220 x 61,5 x 79

COM

240 x 61,5 x 79

COM

260 x 61,5 x 79

COM

280 x 61,5 x 79

COM

300 x 61,5 x 79

COM

320 x 61,5 x 79

COM

340 x 61,5 x 79

COM

360 x 61,5 x 79

COM

380 x 61,5 x 79

COM

400 x 61,5 x 79

COM

       2.340   

1.780 

  

   2.420       

1.840 

   2.500       

1.900 

  2.585        

1.965 

 2.675 

  2.030 

  

  3.165 

      2.405 

  3.375 

     2.565 

   3.585 

    2.725 

   3.800       

2.885 

  4.010 

     3.050 

   4.175 

    3.175 

light elm

   2.690  

2.045 

  2.780   

2.115 

 

   2.870   

2.185 

 

    2.975  

2.260 

 3.075   

2.335 

  

 

     3.640    

2.765 

     3.880  

2.950 

      4.125  

3.135 

     4.370  

3.320 

  4.615   

3.505 

 

     4.800  

3.650 

 

  
 

walnut

       2.575  

1.955 

     2.660   

2.020 

 

   2.745   

2.090 

 

   2.845   

2.160 

 

  2.940   

2.235 

  

 

       3.485  

2.645 

    3.710   

2.820 

      3.945  

2.995 

       4.180  

3.175 

    4.415   

3.355 

 

     4.590  

3.490 

 

  
 

oak

   

1,7 meters

1,8 meters

1,9 meters

2,1 meters

2,2 meters

2,3 meters

2,4 meters

2,6 meters

2,7 meters

2,9 meters

3,0 meters

 

  
 

fabric 
required

prices 2026 in euro excl. VAT

•	 the legs measure 6 x 6 cm

•	 possible leathers: Ohman Nero, Dark Brown, 

Havanna furthermore sheepskin leather  

light brown, dark brown and black.

•	 stitching in three possible colours: 	

black, brown or sand colour.		

please mention your choice when ordering

•	 COM (customers own material) excludes  

fabric and includes upholstery 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

•	 The listed linen prices are based on 

one piece and are based on solid fabrics.

•	 For patterned fabrics, a supplementary 

quote request is required.

•	 other fabric brands: send in fabric and  

calculate price based on linen price 

and indicated fabric metersage

•	 The finishing options are according to    

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 with oak the legs and backrest are  

glued together in two parts.

•	 The listed prices are for finishes  

with oil, stain and lacquer, hardwax,  

and colored lacquer.

•	 A 5% surcharge applies for the soap finish.

•	 see also Wybe bench with upholstered  

backrest and Wybe table.

•	 We take care of the purchase of the  

fabrics from fabric manufacturer KVADRAT.  

For prices including fabric and upholstery, 

consult the table next to it. Clearly indicate 

on the order which fabric name, color  

number and fabric group it concerns.
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•	 Fabric group A:

•	 Fabric group B: Canvas, Naveli, Remix

•	 Fabric group C: Mizmaze, Moss, Re-wool

•	 Fabric group D: Safire, Steelcut Trio, Zero

•	 Fabric group E: Cifrado, Hallingdal

•	 Fabric group F: Coda, Rumor 

•	 The listed linen prices are based on 

one piece and are based on solid fabrics.

•	 For patterned fabrics, a supplementary 

quote request is required.

•	 Choice of other fabric types Kvadrat is 

also possible. Please indicate the fabric 

choice and number clearly on the order.

•	 other fabric brands: send in fabric and  

calculate price based on linen price 

and indicated fabric metersage

KVADRAT fabrics

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017 

dimensions

W x D x H 

group

A

group

B

group

C

group

D

group

E

group

F

200 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

220 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

240 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

260 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

280 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

300 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

320 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

340 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

360 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

380 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

400 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

     2.005 

 2.185 

 2.275 

 2.080 

 2.260 

 2.355 

 2.155 

 2.345 

 2.435 

 2.245 

 2.445 

 2.540 

 2.325 

 2.530 

 2.630 

 2.715 

 2.955 

 3.075 

 2.885 

 3.140 

 3.270 

 3.070 

 3.345 

 3.480 

 3.250 

 3.535 

 3.685 

 3.435 

 3.740 

 3.895 

 3.575 

 3.890 

 4.050 

 2.020 

 2.200 

 2.290 

 2.095 

 2.275 

 2.370 

 2.170 

 2.360 

 2.455 

 2.265 

 2.460 

 2.560 

 2.345 

 2.550 

 2.645 

2.735 

 2.975 

 3.095 

 2.910 

 3.160 

 3.290 

 3.095 

 3.365 

 3.505 

 3.275 

 3.560 

 3.705 

 3.460 

 3.765 

 3.920 

 3.600 

 3.920 

 4.075 

     2.060 

 2.235 

 2.325 

 -   

 2.135 

 2.315 

 2.410 

 2.215 

 2.400 

 2.495 

 2.310 

 2.510 

 2.605 

 2.395 

 2.600 

 2.695 

2.785 

 3.025 

 3.145 

 2.960 

 3.215 

 3.345 

 3.155 

 3.425 

 3.560 

 3.335 

 3.620 

 3.765 

 3.525 

 3.830 

 3.985 

 3.665 

 3.985 

 4.145 

   2.080 

 2.260 

 2.350 

 2.160 

 2.340 

 2.435 

 2.240 

 2.425 

 2.520 

 2.340 

 2.535 

 2.635 

 2.425 

 2.625 

 2.725 

 2.815 

 3.055 

 3.180 

 2.995 

 3.245 

 3.375 

 3.190 

 3.460 

 3.595 

 3.370 

 3.655 

 3.805 

 3.565 

 3.870 

 4.025 

 3.705 

 4.025 

 4.185 

  2.235 

 2.410 

 2.500 

 2.320 

 2.500 

 2.595 

 2.410 

 2.595 

 2.690 

 2.525 

 2.725 

 2.820 

 2.620 

 2.825 

 2.920 

 3.020 

 3.260 

 3.385 

 3.210 

 3.460 

 3.590 

 3.420 

 3.690 

 3.830 

 3.610 

 3.900 

 4.045 

 3.825 

 4.130 

 4.280 

 3.975 

 4.290 

 4.450 

WYBE bench WOODEN BACKREST upholstered with Kvadrat fabric
prices 2026 in euro excl. VAT
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•	 the legs measure 6 x 6 cm

•	 possible leathers: Ohman Nero, Dark Brown, 

Havanna furthermore sheepskin leather  

light brown, dark brown and black.

•	 stitching in three possible colours: 	

black, brown or sand colour.		

please mention your choice when ordering

•	 COM (customers own material) excludes  

fabric and includes upholstery 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

•	 The listed linen prices are based on 

one piece and are based on solid fabrics.

•	 For patterned fabrics, a supplementary 

quote request is required.

•	 other fabric brands: send in fabric and  

calculate price based on linen price 

and indicated fabric metersage

•	 The finishing options are according to    

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 with oak the legs and backrest are  

glued together in two parts.

•	 The listed prices are for finishes  

with oil, stain and lacquer, hardwax,  

and colored lacquer.

•	 A 5% surcharge applies for the soap finish.

•	 see also Wybe bench with wooden  

backrest and Wybe table.

•	 We take care of the purchase of the  

fabrics from fabric manufacturer KVADRAT.  

For prices including fabric and upholstery, 

consult the table next to it. Clearly indicate 

on the order which fabric name, color  

number and fabric group it concerns.

custom sizes on request

dimensions	          W x D x H key features / additional prices

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017   

Wybe bench with  

upholstered backrest

(4 until length 280)    

Wybe bench with  

upholstered backrest

(6 legs from length 300)   

200 x 61,5 x 79

COM

220 x 61,5 x 79

COM

240 x 61,5 x 79

COM

260 x 61,5 x 79

COM

280 x 61,5 x 79

COM

300 x 61,5 x 79

COM

320 x 61,5 x 79

COM

340 x 61,5 x 79

COM

360 x 61,5 x 79

COM

380 x 61,5 x 79

COM

400 x 61,5 x 79

COM

    2.725   

2.075 

 2.830   

2.150 

 2.935   

2.230 

 

 3.105   

2.355 

 

  3.255   

2.470 

  

   3.690   

2.805 

  3.930   

2.985 

   4.180   

3.175 

   4.425  

3.365 

  4.670   

3.550 

 4.865   

3.695 

licht 
iepen

 3.135 

  2.385 

      3.255   

2.475 

   3.375   

2.565 

 

      3.570   

2.710 

 

    3.740   

2.845 

 

     4.240   

3.225 

 

 4.520 

  3.435 

     4.805   

3.650 

      5.090   

3.870 

 

      5.375   

4.085 

 

    5.595   

4.250 

   3.000   

2.280 

 

       3.110   

2.365 

 3.230 

 2.455 

 

      3.415   

2.595 

 

     3.580   

2.720 

 

      4.060   

3.085 

 

 4.325     

3.285 

     4.595   

3.495 

      4.865   

3.700 

     5.140   

3.910 

 

    5.350   

4.065 

 

  
 

walnut

 

  
 

oak

      

2,6 meters

2,8 meters

3,0 meters

3,2 meters

3,4 meters

3,6 meters

3,8 meters

4,0 meters

4,2 meters

4,4 meters

4,6 meters

 

  
 

fabric 
required

prices 2026 in euro excl. VAT

WYBE bench WITH UPHOLSTERED BACKREST
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•	 Fabric group A:

•	 Fabric group B: Canvas, Naveli, Remix

•	 Fabric group C: Mizmaze, Moss, Re-wool

•	 Fabric group D: Safire, Steelcut Trio, Zero

•	 Fabric group E: Cifrado, Hallingdal

•	 Fabric group F: Coda, Rumor 

•	 The listed linen prices are based on 

one piece and are based on solid fabrics.

•	 For patterned fabrics, a supplementary 

quote request is required.

•	 Choice of other fabric types Kvadrat is 

also possible. Please indicate the fabric 

choice and number clearly on the order.

•	 other fabric brands: send in fabric and  

calculate price based on linen price 

and indicated fabric metersage

KVADRAT fabrics

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017 

dimensions

W x D x H 

group

A

group

B

group

C

group

D

group

E

group

F

200 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

220 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

240 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

260 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

280 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

300 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

320 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

340 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

360 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

380 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

400 x 61,5 x 79

light elm

oak

walnut

   2.420 

 2.630 

 2.735 

 2.525 

 2.740 

 2.850 

 2.630 

 2.855 

 2.965 

 2.785 

 3.020 

 3.140 

 2.925 

 3.175 

 3.300 

3.285 

 3.565 

 3.705 

 3.495 

 3.795 

 3.940 

 3.710 

 4.030 

 4.190 

 3.925 

 4.260 

 4.430 

 4.145 

 4.495 

 4.675 

 4.310 

 4.680 

 4.865 

 2.440 

 2.655 

 2.755 

 2.550 

 2.765 

 2.875 

 2.660 

 2.880 

 2.995 

 2.810 

 3.050 

 3.170 

 2.955 

 3.205 

 3.330 

3.315 

 3.600 

 3.735 

 3.530 

 3.830 

 3.975 

 3.745 

 4.065 

 4.225 

 3.965 

 4.300 

 4.465 

 4.180 

 4.535 

 4.715 

 4.350 

 4.720 

 4.905 

   2.500 

 2.710 

 2.815 

 2.610 

 2.825 

 2.935 

 2.725 

 2.950 

 3.060 

 2.885 

 3.120 

 3.240 

 3.030 

 3.280 

 3.405 

3.395 

 3.680 

 3.815 

 3.615 

 3.915 

 4.060 

 3.835 

 4.155 

 4.315 

 4.060 

 4.395 

 4.560 

 4.280 

 4.630 

 4.815 

 4.455 

 4.825 

 5.010 

 2.535 

 2.745 

 2.850 

 2.650 

 2.865 

 2.975 

 2.765 

 2.990 

 3.100 

 2.925 

 3.160 

 3.280 

 3.075 

 3.325 

 3.450 

 3.445 

 3.730 

 3.865 

 3.665 

 3.965 

 4.110 

 3.890 

 4.205 

 4.365 

 4.115 

 4.450 

 4.615 

 4.340 

 4.690 

 4.870 

 4.515 

 4.885 

 5.070 

   2.765 

 2.975 

 3.080 

 2.900 

 3.115 

 3.225 

 3.035 

 3.255 

 3.370 

 3.210 

 3.445 

 3.570 

 3.380 

 3.630 

 3.755 

3.765 

 4.050 

 4.185 

 4.005 

 4.305 

 4.450 

 4.245 

 4.565 

 4.725 

 4.490 

 4.825 

 4.990 

 4.730 

 5.085 

 5.265 

 4.925 

 5.295 

 5.480 

WYBE bench UPHOLSTERED BACKREST including Kvadrat fabric
prices 2026 in euro excl. VAT


